
800G 2xSR4

400G SR4

OM4 Fiber
MPO-12/APC MPO-12/APC

400G SR4

OM4 FiberMPO-12/APC MPO-12/APC

OM4 Fiber
MPO-12/APC MPO-12/APC

400G SR4

400G SR4

400G SR4.2 400G SR4.2

OM4 Fiber
MPO-12/PC MPO-12/PC

MPO-12/APC MPO-12/APC
SMF Fiber

400G DR4 400G DR4

400G SR8 200G SR4

OM4 FiberMPO-16/APC 

MPO-12/PC

200G SR4

MPO-12/PC

800G 2xDR4

MPO-12/APC

MPO-12/APC

MPO-12/APC 400G DR4

SMF Fiber

SMF Fiber

400G DR4
MPO-12/APC

Unraveling the Connector and Cabling 
Requirements of Artificial Intelligence (AI) and 

Machine Learning (ML) Transceivers


